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                      **** Girls' 4 Kilometer Race ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
      1    1  412 Amy Davis                    So Madison Edgewood             14:46.8  5:57
      2    2  371 Hannah Owens                 Jr Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:12.0  6:07
      3    3  468 Sara Viner                   Jr Mount Horeb                  15:19.9  6:11
      4    4  418 Courtney Link                Jr Madison Edgewood             15:25.5  6:13
      5    5  401 Mckenzie Kruchten            Fr Lodi                         15:43.8  6:20
      6    6  416 Ave Grosenheider             Jr Madison Edgewood             15:49.8  6:23
      7    7  433 Brooke Lonigro               Fr McFarland                    15:54.5  6:25
      8    8  368 Anna Eisenzimmer             Sr Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:58.6  6:26
      9    9  399 Meredith Gallagher           Jr Lodi                         16:02.0  6:28
     10   10  417 Abby Kothe                   Jr Madison Edgewood             16:05.3  6:29
     11   11  385 Brielle Greenleaf            Jr Evansville                   16:06.2  6:29
     12   12  461 Piper Atnip                  Sr Mount Horeb                  16:07.9  6:30
     13   13  367 Mairin Cahill                Sr Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:19.5  6:35
     14   14  588 Erin Frame                   Sr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  16:20.9  6:35
     15   15  450 Ciara Kaderly                Fr Monroe                       16:21.2  6:35
     16   16  488 Bri Roska                    Jr New Glarus/Monticello        16:26.2  6:37
     17   17  420 Megan Schomaker              Jr Madison Edgewood             16:29.4  6:39
     18   18  467 Maria Szalkowski             Jr Mount Horeb                  16:32.7  6:40
     19   19  369 Mary Hanson                  Jr Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:35.3  6:41
     20   20  348 Taylor Bluemel               So Brodhead/Juda                16:46.3  6:45
     21   21  366 Mikaela Bakker               Jr Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:47.5  6:46
     22   22  435 Jennifer Seeliger            So McFarland                    16:48.4  6:46
     23   23  403 Alissa Scales                So Lodi                         16:49.6  6:47
     24   24  447 Kayla Einbeck                So Monroe                       16:50.0  6:47
     25   25  585 KorL Bomkamp                 So Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  16:56.1  6:49
     26   26  398 Chelsea Buchanan             Jr Lodi                         16:56.2  6:49
     27   27  460 Naomi Albert                 Jr Mount Horeb                  16:56.8  6:50
     28   28  388 Taylor Wacker                Fr Evansville                   17:04.7  6:53
     29   29  387 Caitey Rosonke               Fr Evansville                   17:06.2  6:53
     30   30  386 Emily Mocerro                Fr Evansville                   17:07.4  6:54
     31   31  545 Janie Larse                  So Richland Center/Ithaca       17:07.8  6:54
     32   32  429 Crysta Frank                 Jr McFarland                    17:08.4  6:54
     33   33  372 Brittany Rhyner              So Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:09.6  6:55
     34   34  507 Rachael Schwarzmann          Sr Platteville                  17:13.9  6:56
     35   35  383 Sydney Eftmoft               Fr Evansville                   17:18.9  6:58
     36   36  466 Megan Milbrath               Jr Mount Horeb                  17:20.2  6:59
     37   37  434 Madeline Loss                So McFarland                    17:23.0  7:00
     38   38  541 Angelica Black               So Richland Center/Ithaca       17:25.3  7:01
     39   39  430 Krystal Goben                Sr McFarland                    17:27.8  7:02
     40   40  505 Cassidy Roth                 Sr Platteville                  17:33.1  7:04
     41   41  350 Taylor Covert                Sr Brodhead/Juda                17:33.9  7:05
     42   42  565 Nikkie Rasmussen             Sr River Valley                 17:34.3  7:05
     43   43  446 Josie Eberle                 Fr Monroe                       17:35.8  7:05
     44   44  448 Jordan Hirsbrunner           Fr Monroe                       17:37.0  7:06
     45   45  432 Elisabeth Klumpyan           Fr McFarland                    17:39.4  7:07
     46   46  503 Holly Kasper                 So Platteville                  17:39.9  7:07
     47   47  373 Kennedy Stumpf               So Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:41.8  7:08
     48   48  524 Claire Bowar                 Sr Prairie du Chien             17:43.0  7:08
     49   49  547 Morgan Schauer               So Richland Center/Ithaca       17:45.2  7:09
     50   50  400 Daphne Jones                 Fr Lodi                         17:46.2  7:09
     51   51  563 Abigail Miller               Sr River Valley                 17:48.9  7:11
     52   52  354 Morganne Goecks              Sr Brodhead/Juda                17:49.8  7:11
     53   53  499 Hannah Digman                Jr Platteville                  17:50.3  7:11
     54   54  562 Tiffany Limmex               Fr River Valley                 17:54.1  7:13
     55   55  508 Allie Serres                 Jr Platteville                  17:54.5  7:13
     56   56  487 Ashley Risley                So New Glarus/Monticello        17:55.7  7:13
     57   57  559 Taylor Bettinger             Jr River Valley                 17:59.1  7:15
     58   58  449 Therese Hughes               Sr Monroe                       17:59.4  7:15
     59   59  431 Ashley Hellenbrand           So McFarland                    18:01.7  7:16
     60   60  451 Jaena Legault                Fr Monroe                       18:03.7  7:17
     61   61  389 Kayla Wood                   Jr Evansville                   18:05.1  7:17
     62   62  526 Brianna Herreid              Jr Prairie du Chien             18:05.9  7:17
     63   63  415 Lizzie Goodwin               So Madison Edgewood             18:08.0  7:18
     64   64  414 Melissa Derr                 Fr Madison Edgewood             18:09.1  7:19
     65   65  445 Alyssa Dale                  Jr Monroe                       18:09.3  7:19
     66   66  382 Zoe Campbell                 Sr Evansville                   18:15.9  7:21
     67   67  484 Natalie Kolasa               Sr New Glarus/Monticello        18:17.0  7:22
     68   68  483 Kelly Fredrickson            Fr New Glarus/Monticello        18:19.6  7:23
     69   69  509 Hannah Vannatta              Sr Platteville                  18:24.8  7:25
     70   70  462 Nichole Banfield             Jr Mount Horeb                  18:30.4  7:27
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     71   71  481 Lilly Blum                   Jr New Glarus/Monticello        18:39.3  7:31
     72   72  542 Beth Doudna                  So Richland Center/Ithaca       18:41.2  7:32
     73   73  465 Lexy Lyans                   Sr Mount Horeb                  18:41.3  7:32
     74   74  404 Anna Wipperfurth             So Lodi                         18:46.5  7:34
     75   75  504 Eramis Momchilovich          Jr Platteville                  18:48.3  7:34
     76   76  351 Danielle Dieckhoff           So Brodhead/Juda                18:50.5  7:35
     77   77  402 Rachel Porter                Jr Lodi                         19:01.5  7:40
     78   78  485 Kerry McCoy                  So New Glarus/Monticello        19:04.3  7:41
     79   79  528 Ashley Ingle                 Fr Prairie du Chien             19:08.3  7:42
     80   80  529 Liz Lahaie                   Sr Prairie du Chien             19:08.6  7:43
     81   81  566 Katlin Schwatz               Fr River Valley                 19:09.0  7:43
     82   82  548 Nicole Sherwood              Fr Richland Center/Ithaca       19:12.2  7:44
     83       576 Amanda Adams                 So Southwestern/Cuba City       19:13.5  7:45
     84   83  543 Lynette Fieldhouse           So Richland Center/Ithaca       19:23.3  7:49
     85   84  527 Hannah Herried               Jr Prairie du Chien             19:25.1  7:49
     86   85  587 Kayla Fisher                 Jr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  19:41.1  7:56
     87   86  525 Kelly Heal                   Sr Prairie du Chien             19:44.3  7:57
     88   87  564 Madeline Miller              Sr River Valley                 19:55.8  8:02
     89   88  549 Mary Walker                  Jr Richland Center/Ithaca       19:57.3  8:02
     90   89  352 Ashely Douglas               Fr Brodhead/Juda                19:58.2  8:03
     91   90  560 Grace Conway                 Sr River Valley                 20:01.2  8:04
     92   91  530 Mariah Schwager              Jr Prairie du Chien             20:37.7  8:18
     93   92  349 Jacque Conway                Sr Brodhead/Juda                20:38.8  8:19
     94   93  356 Hayley Shelton               So Brodhead/Juda                20:41.8  8:20
     95       579 Haley Kammerude              Sr Southwestern/Cuba City       21:24.7  8:37
     96   94  586 Sam Brunner                  So Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  21:41.3  8:44
     97       580 Mamie Refearn                Fr Southwestern/Cuba City       22:16.0  8:58
     98       578 Annamarie Bousley            Jr Southwestern/Cuba City       22:18.4  8:59
     99   95  589 Jana Hummel                  Sr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  23:31.0  9:28
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  1.    38  Madison Edgewood                      (15:43.4  78:36.8 1:42.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Amy Davis                 So 14:46.8
  2      4  Courtney Link             Jr 15:25.5
  3      6  Ave Grosenheider          Jr 15:49.8
  4     10  Abby Kothe                Jr 16:05.3
  5     17  Megan Schomaker           Jr 16:29.4
  6   ( 63) Lizzie Goodwin            So 18:08.0
  7   ( 64) Melissa Derr              Fr 18:09.1

  2.    63  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (16:10.6  80:52.9 1:35.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Hannah Owens              Jr 15:12.0
  2      8  Anna Eisenzimmer          Sr 15:58.6
  3     13  Mairin Cahill             Sr 16:19.5
  4     19  Mary Hanson               Jr 16:35.3
  5     21  Mikaela Bakker            Jr 16:47.5
  6   ( 33) Brittany Rhyner           So 17:09.6
  7   ( 47) Kennedy Stumpf            So 17:41.8

  3.    96  Mount Horeb                           (16:27.5  82:17.5 2:00.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Sara Viner                Jr 15:19.9
  2     12  Piper Atnip               Sr 16:07.9
  3     18  Maria Szalkowski          Jr 16:32.7
  4     27  Naomi Albert              Jr 16:56.8
  5     36  Megan Milbrath            Jr 17:20.2
  6   ( 70) Nichole Banfield          Jr 18:30.4
  7   ( 73) Lexy Lyans                Sr 18:41.3

  4.   113  Lodi                                  (16:39.6  83:17.8 2:02.4)
====================================================
  1      5  McKenzie Kruchten         Fr 15:43.8
  2      9  Meredith Gallagher        Jr 16:02.0
  3     23  Alissa Scales             So 16:49.6
  4     26  Chelsea Buchanan          Jr 16:56.2
  5     50  Daphne Jones              Fr 17:46.2
  6   ( 74) Anna Wipperfurth          So 18:46.5
  7   ( 77) Rachel Porter             Jr 19:01.5

  5.   133  Evansville                            (16:56.7  84:43.4 1:12.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Brielle Greenleaf         Jr 16:06.2
  2     28  Taylor Wacker             Fr 17:04.7
  3     29  Caitey Rosonke            Fr 17:06.2
  4     30  Emily Mocerro             Fr 17:07.4
  5     35  Sydney Eftmoft            Fr 17:18.9
  6   ( 61) Kayla Wood                Jr 18:05.1
  7   ( 66) Zoe Campbell              Sr 18:15.9
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  6.   137  McFarland                             (16:56.5  84:42.1 1:33.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Brooke Lonigro            Fr 15:54.5
  2     22  Jennifer Seeliger         So 16:48.4
  3     32  Crysta Frank              Jr 17:08.4
  4     37  Madeline Loss             So 17:23.0
  5     39  Krystal Goben             Sr 17:27.8
  6   ( 45) Elisabeth Klumpyan        Fr 17:39.4
  7   ( 59) Ashley Hellenbrand        So 18:01.7

  7.   184  Monroe                                (17:16.7  86:23.4 1:38.2)
====================================================
  1     15  Ciara Kaderly             Fr 16:21.2
  2     24  Kayla Einbeck             So 16:50.0
  3     43  Josie Eberle              Fr 17:35.8
  4     44  Jordan Hirsbrunner        Fr 17:37.0
  5     58  Therese Hughes            Sr 17:59.4
  6   ( 60) Jaena Legault             Fr 18:03.7
  7   ( 65) Alyssa Dale               Jr 18:09.3

  8.   228  Platteville                           (17:38.4  88:11.7 0:40.6)
====================================================
  1     34  Rachael Schwarzmann       Sr 17:13.9
  2     40  Cassidy Roth              Sr 17:33.1
  3     46  Holly Kasper              So 17:39.9
  4     53  Hannah Digman             Jr 17:50.3
  5     55  Allie Serres              Jr 17:54.5
  6   ( 69) Hannah Vannatta           Sr 18:24.8
  7   ( 75) Eramis Momchilovich       Jr 18:48.3

  9.   272  Richland Center/Ithaca                (18:02.4  90:11.7 2:04.4)
====================================================
  1     31  Janie Larse               So 17:07.8
  2     38  Angelica Black            So 17:25.3
  3     49  Morgan Schauer            So 17:45.2
  4     72  Beth Doudna               So 18:41.2
  5     82  Nicole Sherwood           Fr 19:12.2
  6   ( 83) Lynette Fieldhouse        So 19:23.3
  7   ( 88) Mary Walker               Jr 19:57.3

 10.   278  New Glarus/Monticello                 (17:55.6  89:37.8 2:13.1)
====================================================
  1     16  Bri Roska                 Jr 16:26.2
  2     56  Ashley Risley             So 17:55.7
  3     67  Natalie Kolasa            Sr 18:17.0
  4     68  Kelly Fredrickson         Fr 18:19.6
  5     71  Lilly Blum                Jr 18:39.3
  6   ( 78) Kerry McCoy               So 19:04.3
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 11.   278  Brodhead/Juda                         (18:11.8  90:58.7 3:11.9)
====================================================
  1     20  Taylor Bluemel            So 16:46.3
  2     41  Taylor Covert             Sr 17:33.9
  3     52  Morganne Goecks           Sr 17:49.8
  4     76  Danielle Dieckhoff        So 18:50.5
  5     89  Ashely Douglas            Fr 19:58.2
  6   ( 92) Jacque Conway             Sr 20:38.8
  7   ( 93) Hayley Shelton            So 20:41.8

 12.   285  River Valley                          (18:05.1  90:25.4 1:34.7)
====================================================
  1     42  Nikkie Rasmussen          Sr 17:34.3
  2     51  Abigail Miller            Sr 17:48.9
  3     54  Tiffany Limmex            Fr 17:54.1
  4     57  Taylor Bettinger          Jr 17:59.1
  5     81  Katlin Schwatz            Fr 19:09.0
  6   ( 87) Madeline Miller           Sr 19:55.8
  7   ( 90) Grace Conway              Sr 20:01.2

 13.   313  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (19:38.1  98:10.4 7:10.1)
====================================================
  1     14  Erin Frame                Sr 16:20.9
  2     25  Korl Bomkamp              So 16:56.1
  3     85  Kayla Fisher              Jr 19:41.1
  4     94  Sam Brunner               So 21:41.3
  5     95  Jana Hummel               Sr 23:31.0

 14.   353  Prairie du Chien                      (18:42.2  93:30.9 1:42.1)
====================================================
  1     48  Claire Bowar              Sr 17:43.0
  2     62  Brianna Herreid           Jr 18:05.9
  3     79  Ashley Ingle              Fr 19:08.3
  4     80  Liz Lahaie                Sr 19:08.6
  5     84  Hannah Herried            Jr 19:25.1
  6   ( 86) Kelly Heal                Sr 19:44.3
  7   ( 91) Mariah Schwager           Jr 20:37.7
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
      1    1  458 Ethan Moehn                  Sr Monroe                       16:05.2  5:11
      2    2  459 Noah Tostrud                 Sr Monroe                       16:28.5  5:19
      3    3  456 Jake Hirsbrunner             Sr Monroe                       16:31.9  5:20
      4    4  512 Cullen Bryla                 Sr Platteville                  16:35.2  5:21
      5    5  476 Logan Steinhoff              Sr Mount Horeb                  16:43.3  5:23
      6    6  409 Adam Phillips                So Lodi                         16:45.0  5:24
      7    7  522 Vince Momot                  So Platteville                  16:51.0  5:26
      8    8  362 Dylan Johnson                Sr Brodhead/Juda                16:51.5  5:26
      9    9  592 Billy Boutelle               Sr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  16:51.7  5:26
     10   10  567 Alec Bass                    Sr River Valley                 16:57.1  5:28
     11   11  438 Jack Howell                  Sr McFarland                    16:58.8  5:28
     12   12  381 Tyler Wunnicke               Jr Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:06.2  5:31
     13   13  426 Jaxon Todd                   So Madison Edgewood             17:07.1  5:31
     14   14  427 Henry Woloszyn               Sr Madison Edgewood             17:08.9  5:32
     15   15  437 Brandon Hass                 So McFarland                    17:10.2  5:32
     16   16  425 Morgan O'Flahrity            Jr Madison Edgewood             17:13.7  5:33
     17   17  533 Ethan Ingle                  Sr Prairie du Chien             17:17.8  5:35
     18   18  511 Ben Bahr                     Sr Platteville                  17:19.8  5:35
     19   19  442 Chris Pahnke                 Fr McFarland                    17:25.2  5:37
     20   20  475 Lucas Schult                 Sr Mount Horeb                  17:32.0  5:39
     21   21  423 Nathaniel Langlie            So Madison Edgewood             17:35.6  5:40
     22   22  570 Dustin Hatfield              Fr River Valley                 17:37.1  5:41
     23   23  493 Caleb Fredrickson            Sr New Glarus/Monticello        17:38.3  5:41
     24   24  441 Samuel Mischio               Jr McFarland                    17:39.4  5:41
     25   25  515 Maxwell Frommelt             Jr Platteville                  17:40.9  5:42
     26   26  519 Dan Iselin                   Fr Platteville                  17:41.2  5:42
     27   27  395 Skyler Sendelbach            So Evansville                   17:42.8  5:43
     28   28  455 Derek Christiansen           So Monroe                       17:45.4  5:43
     29   29  439 Marcos Kinder                So McFarland                    17:48.1  5:44
     30   30  364 Peter Speckman               So Brodhead/Juda                17:48.2  5:44
     31   31  421 Patrick Croake               Jr Madison Edgewood             17:53.5  5:46
     32   32  471 Oakes Dobson                 Sr Mount Horeb                  17:57.8  5:47
     33   33  474 John Rollins                 So Mount Horeb                  17:58.7  5:48
     34   34  379 Jack Schickel                So Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:00.7  5:48
     35   35  497 John Zuber                   Jr New Glarus/Monticello        18:01.2  5:48
     36   36  596 Kody Fisher                  Sr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  18:02.4  5:49
     37   37  457 Jeremy Miller                Jr Monroe                       18:03.3  5:49
     38   38  495 Hunter Pratt                 Sr New Glarus/Monticello        18:07.9  5:51
     39   39  494 Kyle Fredrickson             Fr New Glarus/Monticello        18:09.7  5:51
     40   40  440 Nicholas Knoche              Jr McFarland                    18:11.2  5:52
     41   41  594 Lucas Caminiti               Fr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  18:12.7  5:52
     42   42  375 Tanner Cullen                Fr Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:13.4  5:52
     43   43  470 Delton Davis                 Jr Mount Horeb                  18:21.0  5:55
     44   44  436 Peter Aehl                   So McFarland                    18:23.6  5:56
     45   45  424 Milo Lingard                 Jr Madison Edgewood             18:24.2  5:56
     46   46  490 Dylan Beckwith               Jr New Glarus/Monticello        18:24.5  5:56
     47   47  376 Luke Davis                   Fr Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:25.8  5:56
     48   48  591 Homer Bollig                 So Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  18:30.1  5:58
     49   49  452 Justin Batz                  Jr Monroe                       18:32.9  5:59
     50   50  406 Evan Jesse                   Fr Lodi                         18:37.5  6:00
     51   51  595 Marcus Caminiti              Sr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  18:38.7  6:01
     52   52  405 Cole Endres                  Fr Lodi                         18:39.6  6:01
     53   53  374 Tannler Ames                 Sr Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:45.8  6:03
     54   54  539 Jacob Schneider              Jr Prairie du Chien             18:48.8  6:04
     55   55  496 Young Chul Vetterli          Sr New Glarus/Monticello        18:50.7  6:04
     56   56  517 Colton Henry                 Jr Platteville                  18:51.2  6:05
     57   57  378 Brandon Forseth              So Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:51.8  6:05
     58   58  598 Nate Haugen                  Jr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  18:52.9  6:05
     59   59  554 David Johnson                So Richland Center/Ithaca       18:57.2  6:07
     60   60  556 Griffin Lovings              So Richland Center/Ithaca       19:04.1  6:09
     61   61  396 Nate Vickery                 Jr Evansville                   19:05.3  6:09
     62   62  492 Max Cruse                    So New Glarus/Monticello        19:07.8  6:10
     63   63  538 Nate Nichols                 Sr Prairie du Chien             19:09.2  6:10
     64   64  365 Rodrigo Yescas               Sr Brodhead/Juda                19:12.1  6:11
     65   65  408 Brandon Pedracine            Sr Lodi                         19:12.2  6:11
     66   66  363 Justin Krumwiede             Sr Brodhead/Juda                19:19.4  6:14
     67   67  377 Cory Fitzsimmons             Sr Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:26.3  6:16
     68   68  469 Alec Burcham                 Sr Mount Horeb                  19:29.8  6:17
     69   69  568 Deryk Clary                  Jr River Valley                 19:30.3  6:17
     70   70  410 Clayton Schubert             Jr Lodi                         19:31.1  6:17



                WIAA Division II Sectional Championship Meet
                      Monroe High School - Twining Park
                                 Monroe, WI
                              October 26, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                      **** Boys' 5 Kilometer Race ****
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  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
     71   71  535 Jacob Linder                 Jr Prairie du Chien             19:33.9  6:18
     72   72  534 Nick Johnson                 Fr Prairie du Chien             19:35.3  6:19
     73   73  472 Sawyer Dobson                Fr Mount Horeb                  19:36.6  6:19
     74   74  411 Jacob Wilson                 Jr Lodi                         19:37.1  6:19
     75   75  597 Jack Harris                  So Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld  19:40.7  6:21
     76   76  407 Levi Kearney                 Jr Lodi                         19:41.2  6:21
     77   77  513 Mike Donovan                 Jr Platteville                  19:43.9  6:22
     78   78  357 Nate Ciabatti                Fr Brodhead/Juda                19:44.4  6:22
     79   79  553 Kevin Jacobson               Fr Richland Center/Ithaca       19:51.4  6:24
     80   80  537 Ethan Mara                   Sr Prairie du Chien             19:52.7  6:24
     81   81  572 Jack Meixelsperger           Sr River Valley                 19:55.2  6:25
     82   82  422 Colin Fitzpatrick            Sr Madison Edgewood             19:57.4  6:26
     83   83  359 CJ Hack                      Jr Brodhead/Juda                19:58.7  6:26
     84       584 Michael Richard              Sr Southwestern/Cuba City       19:59.6  6:27
     85   84  392 Nick Lehman                  Jr Evansville                   20:00.8  6:27
     86   85  532 Connor George                So Prairie du Chien             20:01.3  6:27
     87   86  397 Tristan Watson               Sr Evansville                   20:10.9  6:30
     88   87  390 Kyle Anderson                Sr Evansville                   20:12.8  6:31
     89   88  361 Jakob Harper                 So Brodhead/Juda                20:21.1  6:34
     90   89  574 Chris Sullivan               Jr River Valley                 20:24.0  6:34
     91   90  552 Casey Driscoll               Fr Richland Center/Ithaca       20:26.6  6:35
     92   91  391 Jacob Cunningham             So Evansville                   20:46.5  6:42
     93       582 Ryan Bratton                 Fr Southwestern/Cuba City       20:53.2  6:44
     94   92  555 Jordan Kaszubski             So Richland Center/Ithaca       21:12.7  6:50
     95   93  569 Austin Genthe                Fr River Valley                 21:39.2  6:59
     96       583 Scott Reynolds               Sr Southwestern/Cuba City       21:44.4  7:00
     97   94  571 Joe Meinholz                 Jr River Valley                 22:01.0  7:06
     98   95  394 Eric Sasse                   Sr Evansville                   22:35.5  7:17
     99   96  557 James Nee                    Fr Richland Center/Ithaca       23:30.4  7:34
    100   97  550 Connor Bloczynski            Fr Richland Center/Ithaca       23:32.6  7:35



                WIAA Division II Sectional Championship Meet
                      Monroe High School - Twining Park
                                 Monroe, WI
                              October 26, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                        **** Boys' Team Score ****

  1.    71  Monroe                                (16:58.9  84:54.3 1:58.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Ethan Moehn               Sr 16:05.2
  2      2  Noah Tostrud              Sr 16:28.5
  3      3  Jake Hirsbrunner          Sr 16:31.9
  4     28  Derek Christiansen        So 17:45.4
  5     37  Jeremy Miller             Jr 18:03.3
  6   ( 49) Justin Batz               Jr 18:32.9

  2.    80  Platteville                           (17:13.7  86:08.1 1:06.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Cullen Bryla              Sr 16:35.2
  2      7  Vince Momot               So 16:51.0
  3     18  Ben Bahr                  Sr 17:19.8
  4     25  Maxwell Frommelt          Jr 17:40.9
  5     26  Dan Iselin                Fr 17:41.2
  6   ( 56) Colton Henry              Jr 18:51.2
  7   ( 77) Mike Donovan              Jr 19:43.9

  3.    95  Madison Edgewood                      (17:23.8  86:58.8 0:46.4)
====================================================
  1     13  Jaxon Todd                So 17:07.1
  2     14  Henry Woloszyn            Sr 17:08.9
  3     16  Morgan O'Flahrity         Jr 17:13.7
  4     21  Nathaniel Langlie         So 17:35.6
  5     31  Patrick Croake            Jr 17:53.5
  6   ( 45) Milo Lingard              Jr 18:24.2
  7   ( 82) Colin Fitzpatrick         Sr 19:57.4

  4.    98  McFarland                             (17:24.4  87:01.7 0:49.3)
====================================================
  1     11  Jack Howell               Sr 16:58.8
  2     15  Brandon Hass              So 17:10.2
  3     19  Chris Pahnke              Fr 17:25.2
  4     24  Samuel Mischio            Jr 17:39.4
  5     29  Marcos Kinder             So 17:48.1
  6   ( 40) Nicholas Knoche           Jr 18:11.2
  7   ( 44) Peter Aehl                So 18:23.6

  5.   133  Mount Horeb                           (17:42.6  88:32.8 1:37.7)
====================================================
  1      5  Logan Steinhoff           Sr 16:43.3
  2     20  Lucas Schult              Sr 17:32.0
  3     32  Oakes Dobson              Sr 17:57.8
  4     33  John Rollins              So 17:58.7
  5     43  Delton Davis              Jr 18:21.0
  6   ( 68) Alec Burcham              Sr 19:29.8
  7   ( 73) Sawyer Dobson             Fr 19:36.6



                WIAA Division II Sectional Championship Meet
                      Monroe High School - Twining Park
                                 Monroe, WI
                              October 26, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                        **** Boys' Team Score ****

  6.   181  New Glarus/Monticello                 (18:04.4  90:21.6 0:46.2)
====================================================
  1     23  Caleb Fredrickson         Sr 17:38.3
  2     35  John Zuber                Jr 18:01.2
  3     38  Hunter Pratt              Sr 18:07.9
  4     39  Kyle Fredrickson          Fr 18:09.7
  5     46  Dylan Beckwith            Jr 18:24.5
  6   ( 55) Young Chul Vetterli       Sr 18:50.7
  7   ( 62) Max Cruse                 So 19:07.8

  7.   185  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (18:03.2  90:15.6 1:47.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Billy Boutelle            Sr 16:51.7
  2     36  Kody Fisher               Sr 18:02.4
  3     41  Lucas Caminiti            Fr 18:12.7
  4     48  Homer Bollig              So 18:30.1
  5     51  Marcus Caminiti           Sr 18:38.7
  6   ( 58) Nate Haugen               Jr 18:52.9
  7   ( 75) Jack Harris               So 19:40.7

  8.   188  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (18:06.4  90:31.9 1:39.6)
====================================================
  1     12  Tyler Wunnicke            Jr 17:06.2
  2     34  Jack Schickel             So 18:00.7
  3     42  Tanner Cullen             Fr 18:13.4
  4     47  Luke Davis                Fr 18:25.8
  5     53  Tannler Ames              Sr 18:45.8
  6   ( 57) Brandon Forseth           So 18:51.8
  7   ( 67) Cory Fitzsimmons          Sr 19:26.3

  9.   243  Lodi                                  (18:33.1  92:45.4 2:46.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Adam Phillips             So 16:45.0
  2     50  Evan Jesse                Fr 18:37.5
  3     52  Cole Endres               Fr 18:39.6
  4     65  Brandon Pedracine         Sr 19:12.2
  5     70  Clayton Schubert          Jr 19:31.1
  6   ( 74) Jacob Wilson              Jr 19:37.1
  7   ( 76) Levi Kearney              Jr 19:41.2

 10.   246  Brodhead/Juda                         (18:35.2  92:55.6 2:52.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Dylan Johnson             Sr 16:51.5
  2     30  Peter Speckman            So 17:48.2
  3     64  Rodrigo Yescas            Sr 19:12.1
  4     66  Justin Krumwiede          Sr 19:19.4
  5     78  Nate Ciabatti             Fr 19:44.4
  6   ( 83) Cj Hack                   Jr 19:58.7
  7   ( 88) Jakob Harper              So 20:21.1



                WIAA Division II Sectional Championship Meet
                      Monroe High School - Twining Park
                                 Monroe, WI
                              October 26, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                        **** Boys' Team Score ****

 11.   271  River Valley                          (18:52.8  94:23.7 3:26.9)
====================================================
  1     10  Alec Bass                 Sr 16:57.1
  2     22  Dustin Hatfield           Fr 17:37.1
  3     69  Deryk Clary               Jr 19:30.3
  4     81  Jack Meixelsperger        Sr 19:55.2
  5     89  Chris Sullivan            Jr 20:24.0
  6   ( 93) Austin Genthe             Fr 21:39.2
  7   ( 94) Joe Meinholz              Jr 22:01.0

 12.   277  Prairie du Chien                      (18:53.0  94:25.0 2:17.5)
====================================================
  1     17  Ethan Ingle               Sr 17:17.8
  2     54  Jacob Schneider           Jr 18:48.8
  3     63  Nate Nichols              Sr 19:09.2
  4     71  Jacob Linder              Jr 19:33.9
  5     72  Nick Johnson              Fr 19:35.3
  6   ( 80) Ethan Mara                Sr 19:52.7
  7   ( 85) Connor George             So 20:01.3

 13.   345  Evansville                            (19:26.6  97:12.6 2:30.0)
====================================================
  1     27  Skyler Sendelbach         So 17:42.8
  2     61  Nate Vickery              Jr 19:05.3
  3     84  Nick Lehman               Jr 20:00.8
  4     86  Tristan Watson            Sr 20:10.9
  5     87  Kyle Anderson             Sr 20:12.8
  6   ( 91) Jacob Cunningham          So 20:46.5
  7   ( 95) Eric Sasse                Sr 22:35.5

 14.   380  Richland Center/Ithaca                (19:54.4  99:32.0 2:15.5)
====================================================
  1     59  David Johnson             So 18:57.2
  2     60  Griffin Lovings           So 19:04.1
  3     79  Kevin Jacobson            Fr 19:51.4
  4     90  Casey Driscoll            Fr 20:26.6
  5     92  Jordan Kaszubski          So 21:12.7
  6   ( 96) James Nee                 Fr 23:30.4
  7   ( 97) Connor Bloczynski         Fr 23:32.6
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